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2014 CALIFORNIA GOLDEN BEARS FOOTBALL PARTIAL PLANS PRICING

**Youth are considered 12th grade and under; seniors are considered ages 65 and above.
All patrons 24 months and older are required to have a ticket to all home football games. 
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Partials, 
Singles 

and Groups

Locations

EE/I

T/TT

E/II/U

D/DD/J/JJ/K/Q/UU/V/Q/PP

New Alumni

Gold Zone (Adult)

Gold Zone (Youth/Senior)

KK/L/LL/M-P

4 GAME PLAN TOTAL

$325

$285

$265

$265

$410

$185

$105

$185

3 GAME PLAN TOTAL

$255

$225

$210

$210

$310

$136

$85

$136

GOLD PLAN

SEP. 6 SACRAMENTO STATE

OCT. 11 WASHINGTON

NOV. 22 STANFORD

BLUE PLAN

SEP. 27 COLORADO

OCT. 18 UCLA

NOV. 29 BYU

PREMIUM PLAN

SEP. 27 COLORADO

OCT. 11 WASHINGTON

NOV. 22 STANFORD

NOV. 29 BYU

FAMILY PLAN
4 tickets & general admission 

seating to all home games 

excluding 10/24 Oregon & 11/22 

Stanford

Price: $550  


