

SEP. 6 SACRAMENTO STATE OCT. 11 WASHINGTON NOV. 22 STANFORD	SEP. 27 COLORADO OCT. 18 UCLA NOV. 29 BYU NOV. 29 BYU NOV. 29 BYU NOV. 29 BYU	seating to all home games excluding 10/24 Oregon & 11/22
Locations	4 GAME PLAN TOTAL	3 GAME PLAN TOTAL
EE/I	\$325	\$255
Τ/ΤΤ	\$285	\$225
E/II/U	\$265	\$210
D/DD/J/JJ/K/Q/UU/V/Q/PP	\$2 65	\$210
New Alumni	\$410	\$310
Gold Zone (Adult)	\$185	\$136
Gold Zone (Youth/Senior)	\$105	\$85
KK/L/LL/M-P	\$185	\$136

